Unterrichtsplanung Woche vom 01. Juni - 5. Juni Letzte Aktualisierung: 29.05.2020 12:00

Pfingstmontag

Pfingstferien

5a E 28 Pla Aula Ek 28 Mog Aula M 28 Hn Aula
5b Ek 30 Mog MR M 30 Sf MR Bi 30 Klu MR
5c M 25 Sk S$33 D 25 Neo S$33 E 25 La S$33
5d D 27 Hic KR Ek 27 Klu KR M 27 Neo KR
6a D 25 Dre All1|A12 E 25 Kar All1|A12 Ge 25 Hor All1|A12
6b E 26 Ku Al13 | A14 M 26 Mn Al13|A14 Bi 26 Dyb A13|A14
6¢ M 25 Mn AO3 | AO4 D 25 Dre A03|A04 Ge 25 Ro A03 | AO4
7a E 21 Kar S01|S02 Ch 21 Ret S01|S02 D 21 Dre S01|S02
7b Ch 21 Ret S11|S12 E 21 S| S11|S12 D 21 Son S11]S12
Eph Unterricht  Schiene 4 Eph Unterricht  Schiene 7 Eph Unterricht Schiene 6
D GK2 26 Kim M11|M 12 E5 GK2 25 Pla S$36|S37 Ch GK1 20 Sf S23|S25
Ge GK3 28 Ro S$27|S28 Ge GK4 18 Fh S21|S22 E5 GK3 25 S| A05|A 06
Mu GK3 25 Fo M 01|M 02 Ph GK1 23 Ert S13|S15 Ek GK2 28 Wei S16|S17
S8 GK1 13 Hs S$31 Pl GK1 32 Rh AO07|A09 M GK2 24 Srk S34
Reserve Sf|Fh Dyb|Pla Lis|Srk



Donnerstag, 04. Juni

Freitag, 05. Juni

Klasse
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

Q1

Q1

Reserve

Klasse
5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢

7a
7b

Eph Unterricht

Reserve

Fach

o 0oL

E
Ge
E
Ge

Schiene LK2
D LK2

E5 LK2

Ek LK1

Ge LK1

M LK2

PI LK1

Nachklausur

Fach
D

E

Ek
M

KR
D
Bi

Ek
KR

Schiene 8
Ek GK3
Ge GK2

If GK1

Sp GK2

22
24

24
21
22
26

25
30
26
27

20
16
18
14
24
12

28
30
25
27

25
26
25

21
21

27
25
18
25

Block 1 8:00 - 9:30 Uhr

Lehrer
Lis
Sn

Ert
Hd
Srk
Rei

Go
Hor
Kar
Gz

St

Sl
Mog
Ro
Hn
Hic

Rh|Sha

Block 1 8:00 - 9:30 Uhr

Lehrer
Hn

Sl

Klu
Neo

Vog
St
Dre

Mog
Ren

Wei
Gz
Srk
Rei

En|Fo

Raum
S01|S02
S11|S12

S16(S17
$21|S22
$36|S37
$27|S28

A05|A 06
A11|A 12
M 11|M 12
A13|A 14

A01
S13
KR
MR
S$33
S15

Bistro

Raum
Aula
MR
S$33
KR

All|A12
A13|A14
A03 | A04

S01|S02
S11|S12

M 21|M 22
$36/S37
A01
$27|S28

Klasse

Eph Unterricht

Block 2 9:40 - 11:10 Uhr

Fach

Ch 22
E 24
D 24
M 21
D 22
M 26
M 25
M 30
M 26
M 27
Schiene 4

Bi GK2 18
Ch GK1 15
Ek GK1 23
Pl Gk1 12
Sp GK2 24

Nachklausur

Lehrer
Hsh
Kar

Bu
Ert
Sn
Neo

Sha
Rsh
Mn
Tg

Ho
Ret (Efi)
Klu
Hd
Ha

Lis|Hor

Block 2 9:40 - 11:10 Uhr

Fach

Bi 28
D 30
M 25
E 27
Bi 25
Ge 26
KR 25
M 21
M 21
Schiene 9

D GK3 22
KR GK2 27
Mu GK1 27
Sp GK4 22

Lehrer
Klu

St

Sk

Lis

Dre
Ko
Lei

En
Gl

Neo
Vog
Fo
Sha

Mog|SI

Raum
S01|S02
S11|S12

S16(S17
$21522
$36(S37
$27|S28

A 05|A 06
A11|A 12
M11|M 12
A13|A 14

A07|A09
M 21
$34
M 22
A03|A 04

Bistro

Raum Klasse
Aula

MR

S$33

KR

All|A12
A13|A14
A03|A 04

S01|5S02
S11S12

Eph Unterricht
A05|A 06
M 11|M 12
M 01| M 02
$21| S22

Block 3 11:20 - 12:50 Uhr

Fach

m m m m

Ge

Ge

Schiene 10
Ge GK1
KR GK3
M GK2
Mu GK1

22
24

24
21
22
26

25
30
26
27

31
25
18
22

Lehrer

Hn

Ret

Ku

Kar

Go

Gri

Hor

Pla

Ro

Lis
Sn
Sf
Rsh
Fo

Neo|Sha

Block 3 11:20 - 12:50 Uhr

Fach
KR
KR
KR
Pol

KR

Schiene 10
Bi GK2
If GK2
KR GK4
M GK1
R FS31

28
30
25
27

25
26
25

21
21

24
15
24
25

Lehrer
Lei
Kic
Vog
Lis

Sha
St
La

Kar
Sl

Klu
Srk
Rh
Efi (Ert)
Ma

K6 |Gl

Raum
S01|S02
S11|S12

S16(S 17
$21S22
$36(S37
$27|S28

A05|A 06
A11|A 12
M11|M 12
A13|A 14

Aula
S$23|S25
$31|S32
M 01| M 02

Raum
Aula
MR
S33
KR

All|A12
A13|A14
A03 | A04

S01|S02
S11(S12

A07|A 09
$34
S16(S17
$13|S15
$32



